Num

Name

LEVEL 4, AGE 8:

405
402
429
427
408
430
435
428

Audrey Caesar
Callie Semenza
Zoe Phemister
Tori Perez
Caroline Bull
Jillian Yustein
Gianna Giglio
Cordy Perry

LEVEL 4, AGE 9:

456
419
407
421
423
440
433
455
454
451
406
432
434
411
446
453
414
409
410
426
424

Riley O'Hare
Kayla Nordquist

Samantha Walden

Camryn Szabo

Abigail VanTassel

Jenna Fox

Momoha Takahashi

Morgan LaValley

Isabella Cesaratto

Elle O'Brien

Kaylen Tenemille

Alana Somma
Sydney Taylor
Gianna Scolaro
Madeline Israel
Leela Young
Alina Estep
Danielle Dragos
Perla Mancilla
Rowan Parsaca
Riley Conan

LEVEL 4, AGE 10:

401
457
448
447
450
445
403
418
415
442
413
444

Gianna DeGasperis

Emma Shen
Lilliana Mandras
Emmy Juenger
Evelyn Miano
Noreen Hussain
Jenna Waldbillig
Sophie Mirecki

Amanda LoSauro

Julia Hansburg
Erin Black
Audrey Hogan

I Love Gymnstics Nov. 2014

Session 5 Results:

Team

Gym Kids, Inc.

Angie's Gymnastics

Kennett Gymnastics - Newburgh
Kennett Gymnastics - Newburgh
Gym-Nest Gymnastics

Kennett Gymnastics - Newburgh
Tweed's Gymnastics-Monticello
Kennett Gymnastics - Newburgh

Angie's Gymnastics

Kennett Gymnastics - Goshen
Gym Kids, Inc.

Kennett Gymnastics - Goshen
Kennett Gymnastics - Goshen
World Cup Gymnastics
Rockland Gymnastics Academy
Rockland Gymnastics Academy
World Cup Gymnastics

World Cup Gymnastics

Gym Kids, Inc.

Rockland Gymnastics Academy
Rockland Gymnastics Academy
Gym-Nest Gymnastics

World Cup Gymnastics

World Cup Gymnastics

Kennett Gymnastics - Goshen
Gym-Nest Gymnastics
Gym-Nest Gymnastics

Kennett Gymnastics - Newburgh
Kennett Gymnastics - Newburgh

Angie's Gymnastics

Angie's Gymnastics

World Cup Gymnastics

World Cup Gymnastics

World Cup Gymnastics

World Cup Gymnastics
Angie's Gymnastics

Kennett Gymnastics - Goshen
Kennett Gymnastics - Goshen
World Cup Gymnastics
Kennett Gymnastics - Goshen
World Cup Gymnastics

8.600
8.850
8.150
8.225
7.700
7.500
7.600
5.000

8.750
9.000
8.500
8.800
7.900
9.075
8.925
8.900
8.300
7.900
8.700
8.525
7.900
8.750
8.250
8.750
7.900
8.050
7.850
8.375
6.700

8.750
9.075
8.700
8.650
8.700
8.350
8.450
8.475
8.200
8.500
7.100
8.100
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Level 4
UB PI2 BB
9.400 1 9.200
8.100 2 8.450
6.400 4 9.000
6.050 5 9.100
6.850 3 8.400
5.000 7 8.575
4500 8 8.000
5200 6 7.475
9.000 4 9.550
9.300 3 8.750
9.350 1 9.200
8.800 6 9.000
9.325 2 9.150
8.700 7 8.550
7.750 13 8.650
7.800 12 9.075
8.500 9 8.900
8.700 8 8.900
8.900 5 8.375
7.500 17 9.450
7.750 14 9.350
7.200 18 9.150
8.150 10 8.750
8.100 11 8.625
7.750 15 8.425
7.150 19 8.850
7.750 16 7.825
6.000 21 7.725
6.350 20 7.850
8.650 4 9.575
8.750 3 9.225
8.200 9 8.800
9.000 1 8.200
8.450 6 8.525
8.900 2 8.175
8.500 5 8.925
7.850 12 8.775
8.400 7 8.650
8.000 11 8.425
8.200 10 8.625
8.400 8 8.600

PI3 FX
1 9.100
5 9275
3 8400
2 7.900
6 8300
4 7.700
7 7.050
8  7.550
1 9325
12 9.250
4 8900
8  9.100
5 8950
16  8.950
14 9350
7 8.900
9 8700
10 8.850
18 8350
2 8600
3 8750
6 8650
13 8.600
15  8.150
17 8.400
11 8.100
20 7.650
21 7.800
19  7.850

9.475

9.400

9.500
11 9.150
9 8.900
12 9.050
3 8400
5 8900
6  8.600
10 8.800
7 9.000
8  0.000

Pl4 AA
2 36.300
1 34675
3 31950
5 31275
4 31.250
6 28775
8  27.150
7 25225
2 36625
3 36.300
7 35950
4 35700
5 35325
6 35275
1 34675
8 34675
11 34.400
9 34350
16  34.325
13 34.075
10 33.750
12 33.750
14 33.750
17 33.625
15 32475
18 32.150
21 31.075
20 29.900
19 28.750
2 36.450
3 36.450
1 35200
4 35.000
7 34575
5 34475
11 34.275
8  34.000
10 33.850
9 33725
6 32925
12 25.100
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Num

Name

LEVEL 4, AGE 11+:

439
441
431
449
452
436
404
438

Abby Bartlett
Taylor Fox

Cecilia Cooley
Emily Marple

Kaia Van der Mark
Alice Handel
Erynn Bacher
Layla Mack

I Love Gymnstics Nov. 2014

Session 5 Results:

Team

World Cup Gymnastics

World Cup Gymnastics

NYC Elite

World Cup Gymnastics

World Cup Gymnastics
Tweed's Gymnastics-Monticello
Gym Kids, Inc.

Tweed's Gymnastics-Monticello

8.750
9.000
8.375
8.550
8.200
8.125
8.475
8.250
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Level 4
UB Pl2 BB

9.150 1 9.525
9.050 2 8.900
8.950 3 8.750
8.750 4 8.500
8.300 5 9.075
8.300 6 9.100
8.300 7 8.650
7.000 8 7.350

PI3 FX
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9.150
9.275
9.275
8.850
8.950
8.850
8.850
7.900

Pl4 AA
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36.575
36.225
35.350
34.650
34.525
34.375
34.275
30.500
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